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Ref. Moo HONIday List for the year — 202 Date )&l Az 202
T .
:L I Occasion Month Date _ Day ' :::;;:
01 | New Year's Day ) January 01 Sunday 00 |
02 | Birthday of Swami Vivekananda - January 12 Thursday 01 J
03 | Birthday of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose January 13 Monday 01
04 | Day Before Saraswati Puja January 15 Wednesday 01
05  Saraswati Puja & Republic Day (To be observed) | January 26 Thursday 01
06 | Birth day of Guru Rabidas | February 05 | Sunday 00
07 __ Birth day of Thakur Panchanan Barma February 14 | Tuesday 01
08 | Shivratri . | February | 18 ~ Saturday 01
09 | Dol Jatra March 07 Tuesday 01
10| The Day after Dol Jatra March 08  Wednesday =~ 01
11| Sab-E-Barat o . March 08 Wednesday 00 |
12 | Birth day of Sri Sri Harichand Thakur . March 19 . Sunday 00
13| Mahabir Jayanti April 04 | Tuesday 01
14 | Good Friday April 07 Friday 01
15 | Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar April _ 14 Friday L1 —
16 | Bengali New Year _ April 15 | Saturday 01 |
17 | Day Before Eid-UkFitre % ~ April 21 Friday 01 ‘{
18 Eid-Ul- Fitre April 22 Saturday 01 |
19 | May Day May 01 Monday ) I
20 | Buddha Purnima May 05 Friday 01
| 21 Birthday of Raghunath Murmu May - 05 Friday L]
| 22 Birthday of R.N.Tagor May 09 Tuesday 01
| 23 | Rath Yatra 3 June 20 Tuesday 01
24 | 1d-Ud-Zoha June 29 Thursday 01
25 | Muharram ¥ July 29 Saturday =~ 01
26 | Independence Day (To be observed) August | 15 Tuesday 01
27 | Rakhi Bandhan — = . August 30 | Wednesday = 01
28 | Janmasthami x | September 06 Wednesday | 01
29 | Biswakarma Puja September 17 Sunday 00
.30 | Fateha-Dwaz-Dham - September 28 Thursday 01
31 | Birthday of Gandhiji | October 02 |  Monday 01
32 | Mahalaya B October 14 | Saturday | 01
! 18® October (Wednesday) — 16™ November (Thursday)
33 | Puja Vacation | {Except Smuhm . 26
| * Birthday of Birsa Munda 15 November (Wednesday) |
34 | Chhat Puja : + November | 19 | Sunday 00
35 | Additional day of Chhat Puja November 20 Monday 01
36 | Jagadhatri Puja November 21 Tuesday 01
| 37 | Birthday of Guru Nanak November 27 Monday 01
38 | Christmas Day - December 15 Monday o1
| Principal Discretion - | | 05
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